
DATE DAY XI    Forenoon XII    Forenoon

03.12.2019 Tuesday Value Education/Catechism Value Education/Catechism

09.12.2019 Monday Biology II Language

10.12.2019 Tuesday History/Comp. Appl/Comp.Science English

11.12.2019 Wednesday II Language Chemistry

TIME TABLE FOR SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION DECEMBER 2019
Subject without Practicals: 2hrs 45 minutes Reporting Time : 9.00am
Subject with Practicals: 2hrs 15 minutes

11.12.2019 Wednesday II Language Chemistry

12.12.2019 Thursday English Economics

13.12.2019 Friday Business Studies Physics/ Sociology

16.12.2019 Monday Mathematics/Political Science Accountancy

17.12.2019 Tuesday Chemistry Mathematics/Political Science

18.12.2019 Wednesday Economics Business Studies

19.12.2019 Thursday Physics/Sociology History/Comp. Appl/Comp.Science

20.12.2019 Friday Accountancy Biology


